Houston Schools

5300 Houston Rd

Houston, OH 45333-8630

Date

Mar 25
Mar 28
Apr 01
Apr 08
Apr 11
Apr 15
Apr 18
Apr 21
Apr 27
Apr 29
May 02
May 05
May 10
May 12
May 16
May 20
May 24
May 26
Jun 02

Jun 03

Created on 5/18/2016 10:35 AM

Sat
Tue
Sat
Sat
Tue
Sat
Tue
Fri

Thu
Sat

Tue

Sat

Time
10:00 AM
4:30 PM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
4:30 PM
9:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
9:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
9:30 AM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
TBA
TBA

Houston Schools
High School Track

2016 - 2017 Season

T
>

> » » » » » » » »» »x» » > r » > r »r r > >

Opponent

Versailles Invitational (Girls)
Coldwater Quad

Versailles Invitational (Boys)
Anna Invitational

Fairlawn Quad

Minster Invitational

Botkins Quad

Ansonia Relays

Covington Quad

Kenneth Beard Inv. (West Milton)
Anna Quad

Covington Invitational
County Prelims (Fairlawn)
County Finals (Fairlawn)
District Prelims (West Milton)
District Finals (West Milton)
Regional Prelims (Troy)
Regional Finals (Troy)

State Prelims (Columbus)

State Finals (Columbus)

lofl



