## **Houston Schools**

5300 Houston Rd Houston, OH 45333-8630

## Houston Schools High School Track

2016 - 2017 Season

Date		Time	H-A	Opponent
Mar 25	Sat	10:00 AM	Α	Versailles Invitational (Girls)
Mar 28	3 Tue	4:30 PM	Α	Coldwater Quad
Apr 01	Sat	10:00 AM	Α	Versailles Invitational (Boys)
Apr 08	Sat	9:00 AM	Α	Anna Invitational
Apr 11	Tue	4:30 PM	Α	Fairlawn Quad
Apr 15	Sat	9:00 AM	Α	Minster Invitational
Apr 18	Tue	4:30 PM	Α	Botkins Quad
Apr 21	Fri	4:30 PM	Α	Ansonia Relays
Apr 27	Thu	4:30 PM	Α	Covington Quad
Apr 29	Sat	9:00 AM	Α	Kenneth Beard Inv. (West Milton)
May 02	2 Tue	4:30 PM	Α	Anna Quad
May 05	Fri	4:30 PM	Α	Covington Invitational
May 10	) Wed	4:30 PM	Α	County Prelims (Fairlawn)
May 12	2 Fri	4:30 PM	Α	County Finals (Fairlawn)
May 16	Tue	4:00 PM	Α	District Prelims (West Milton)
May 20	) Sat	9:30 AM	Α	District Finals (West Milton)
May 24	l Wed	4:00 PM	Α	Regional Prelims (Troy)
May 26	5 Fri	5:00 PM	Α	Regional Finals (Troy)
Jun 02	Fri	TBA	Α	State Prelims (Columbus)
Jun 03	Sat	TBA	Α	State Finals (Columbus)